
 

 

START LIST 

Vygenerované 25. 7. 2022 o 12:25  

(102) Time Trial - Girls 

#  BIB Chip  UCI ID Name DM Country Start 

 (1) [451] 
 

10017106033 RAFFERTY Ailyah  08.10.2007 Ireland  11:00:00 

 (2) [452] 
 

10073128078 VIERSTRAETE Luca  22.05.2006 Belgium  11:01:00 

 (3) [503] 
 

10079364269 GRIESSER Ramona  07.04.2007 Austria  11:02:00 

 (4) [504] 
 

10102153512 TSCHUMI Chloe  11.12.2007 Switzerland  11:03:00 

 (5) [505] 
 

10023180455 LANGENBARG Puck  26.04.2006 Netherlands  11:04:00 

 (6) [506] 
 

10031597328 TEMPERONI Beatrice  12.10.2006 Ilaty  11:05:00 

 (7) [507] 
 

10095264892 ZADRO Lucija  02.04.2007 Croatia  11:06:00 

 (8) [508] 
 

10076064350 TREIER Maria  18.07.2006 Estonia  11:07:00 

 (9) [509] 
 

10130376468 KASIA Eleni  25.02.2007 Cyprus  11:08:00 

 (10) [510] 
 

10117609854 GUDMUNDSDOTTIR Sigridur Dora  11.10.2006 Iceland  11:09:00 

 (11) [511] 
 

10117265203 BULA Beate  31.01.2006 Latvia  11:10:00 

 (12) [512] 
 

10090732467 HEZINOVA Daniela  30.01.2007 Czech Republic  11:11:00 

 (13) [513] 
 

10131400931 PAPADIMITRIOU-STAMPORI Eirini  02.11.2007 Greece  11:12:00 

 (14) [514] 
 

10054112038 BETZINGER Antonia  17.05.2006 Germany  11:13:00 

 (15) [515] 
 

10075752233 COBANOVIC Dunja  09.05.2006 Serbia  11:14:00 

 (16) [516] 
 

10107322905 YUCHORMANSKA Elitsa  29.03.2006 Bulgaria  11:15:00 

 (17) [517] 
 

10060088046 KUSNIROVA Natalia  05.06.2006 Slovak Republic  11:16:00 

 (18) [518] 
 

10078950203 NOTHUM Gwen  17.10.2006 Luxembourg  11:17:00 

 (19) [519] 
 

10049491303 SIMAO Daniela  15.06.2006 Portugal  11:18:00 

 (20) [520] 
 

10084010872 LLOYD Carys  31.12.2006 Great Britain  11:19:00 

 (21) [521] 
 

10078981929 KEPCZYNSKA Oliwia  16.11.2006 Poland  11:20:00 

 (22) [522] 
 

10037984372 ALMENA REQUENA Leyre  30.04.2007 Spain  11:21:00 

 (23) [523] 
 

10119338878 SADRAS Amit  26.01.2007 Israel  11:22:00 

 (24) [524] 
 

10097531965 PODBERSIC Ema  05.09.2006 Slovenia  11:23:00 

 (25) [525] 
 

10089578268 LEKAVICIUTE Aukse  23.01.2006 Lithuania  11:24:00 

 (26) [526] 
 

10096610263 VAINIO Viivi  06.03.2007 Finland  11:25:00 

 (27) [527] 
 

10109224408 MUDRA Malna  21.08.2007 Hungary  11:26:00 

 (28) [528] 
 

10131895732 SEZER Emine Irmak  09.10.2007 Türkiye  11:27:00 

 (29) [529] 
 

10079545539 GHEORGHE Ana Elena  19.09.2006 Romania  11:28:00 

 (30) [530] 
 

10096685843 USHAKOVA Milana  13.03.2007 Ukraine  11:29:00 

 (31) [531] 
 

10055888754 SODERQVIST Anna  08.03.2006 Sweden  11:30:00 

 (32) [532] 
 

10125994290 ABDURAHMANOVA Irada  29.10.2006 Azerbaijan  11:31:00 



 

 

 (33) [533] 
 

10072729267 DOHERTY Aine  31.03.2006 Ireland  11:32:00 

 (34) [534] 
 

10065138918 HEREMANS Ella  28.03.2006 Belgium  11:33:00 

 (35) [535] 
 

10075244601 WALCHER Sophie  17.09.2007 Austria  11:34:00 

 (36) [536] 
 

10046242106 LIEHNER Lara  16.03.2006 Switzerland  11:35:00 

 (37) [537] 
 

10023097296 ARENS Megan  14.03.2007 Netherlands  11:36:00 

 (38) [538] 
 

10077808229 BULEGATO Alice  15.02.2006 Ilaty  11:37:00 

 (39) [539] 
 

10112389133 CUKLIN Petra  13.11.2007 Croatia  11:38:00 

 (40) [540] 
 

10076064148 NIGUL Natali Nora  04.09.2006 Estonia  11:39:00 

 (41) [541] 
 

10080764507 SLOSBERGA Liva  12.04.2007 Latvia  11:40:00 

 (42) [542] 
 

10061932258 KOVARIKOVA Iva  14.02.2006 Czech Republic  11:41:00 

 (43) [543] 
 

10117782131 FRINTZILA Niki  15.11.2006 Greece  11:42:00 

 (44) [544] 
 

10046114891 MESSEMER Joelle  10.10.2006 Germany  11:43:00 

 (45) [545] 
 

10091868478 SIKELOVA Stanislava  01.06.2007 Slovak Republic  11:44:00 

 (46) [546] 
 

10061958328 MOUSEL Sarah  21.03.2007 Luxembourg  11:45:00 

 (47) [547] 
 

10074503458 GUERRA Beatriz  20.03.2006 Portugal  11:46:00 

 (48) [548] 
 

10074238730 WOLFF Imogen  26.03.2006 Great Britain  11:47:00 

 (49) [549] 
 

10110813689 GABORSKA Anna  24.03.2007 Poland  11:48:00 

 (50) [550] 
 

10059836856 OSTIZ TACO Paula Jessica  12.01.2007 Spain  11:49:00 

 (51) [551] 
 

10117207104 BEZALEL Tamar  27.05.2006 Israel  11:50:00 

 (52) [552] 
 

10112174319 PESTOTNIK Sara  03.07.2006 Slovenia  11:51:00 

 (53) [553] 
 

10092058943 DANEIKAITE Migle  11.07.2006 Lithuania  11:52:00 

 (54) [554] 
 

10109180049 TURPEINEN Viivi  30.04.2006 Finland  11:53:00 

 (55) [555] 
 

10100866947 TOTH Reka  19.11.2006 Hungary  11:54:00 

 (56) [556] 
 

10079451569 POSEA Silvia  03.01.2007 Romania  11:55:00 

 (57) [557] 
 

10091431069 FROLOVA Yelyzaveta  09.10.2006 Ukraine  11:56:00 

 (58) [558] 
 

10125994896 MAMMADZADA Ayan  06.02.2007 Azerbaijan  11:57:00 

 (59) [559] 
 

10017013881 DOOCEY Mya  25.07.2007 Ireland  11:58:00 

 (60) [560] 
 

10065178122 DE BUYSSER Auke  01.02.2007 Belgium  11:59:00 

 (61) [561] 
 

10093547891 FURRER Muriel  01.07.2006 Switzerland  12:00:00 

 (62) [562] 
 

10023186418 MOES Noi  28.05.2007 Netherlands  12:01:00 

 (63) [563] 
 

10031701200 SANARINI Linda  18.01.2007 Ilaty  12:02:00 

 (64) [564] 
 

10082242846 BRONISHEVSKAJA Zlata  15.02.2007 Estonia  12:03:00 

 (65) [565] 
 

10092948212 KANKOVSKA Nela  27.02.2006 Czech Republic  12:04:00 

 (66) [566] 
 

10051762517 RÜCKER Tina  15.06.2006 Germany  12:05:00 

 (67) [567] 
 

10046070233 RZONCOVA Anna  31.05.2006 Slovak Republic  12:06:00 

 (68) [568] 
 

10035007684 LALLEMANG Lena  27.07.2007 Luxembourg  12:07:00 

 (69) [569] 
 

10044861773 DIAS Raquel  19.06.2006 Portugal  12:08:00 

 (70) [570] 
 

10119693233 FERGUSON Cat  27.04.2006 Great Britain  12:09:00 



 

 

 (71) [571] 
 

10092547074 WASATY Weronika  07.07.2006 Poland  12:10:00 

 (72) [572] 
 

10113551012 STRUKELJ Dominika  25.11.2006 Slovenia  12:11:00 

 (73) [573] 
 

10106263884 KISELIUNAITE Orinta  25.10.2007 Lithuania  12:12:00 

 (74) [574] 
 

10051518300 KAPANEN Elisabet  10.11.2007 Finland  12:13:00 

 (75) [575] 
 

10097563590 PUSZTAI Dora  05.12.2006 Hungary  12:14:00 

 (76) [576] 
 

10082137055 BALTES Iana  12.01.2007 Romania  12:15:00 

 (77) [577] 
 

10089881695 BONDAR Viktoriia  19.02.2006 Ukraine  12:16:00 

 (78) [578] 
 

10125769675 SHABANOVA Radha  20.03.2006 Azerbaijan  12:17:00 

 

Počet pretekárov: 78 

Štart: 26.07.2022 10:00 
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START LIST 

Vygenerované 25. 7. 2022 o 12:25  

(101) Time Trial - Boys 

#  Št.č. Chip  UCI ID Meno Nar. Klub / Krajina Štart 

 (1) [301] 
 

10052719177 COLEMAN Sam  15.01.2006 Ireland  16:00:00 

 (2) [302] 
 

10091042160 KEPPENS Cedric  10.03.2006 Belgium  16:01:00 

 (3) [303] 
 

10048965883 VIEHBOECK Paul  09.03.2006 Austria  16:02:00 

 (4) [304] 
 

10034795395 GRAF Cedric  25.02.2006 Switzerland  16:03:00 

 (5) [305] 
 

10023072341 REMIJN Senna  22.01.2006 Netherlands  16:04:00 

 (6) [306] 
 

10029620245 TOSELLI Ivan  11.04.2006 Italy  16:05:00 

 (7) [307] 
 

10058286169 SKARA Luka  19.02.2006 Croatia  16:06:00 

 (8) [308] 
 

10076872278 RUNDVA Richard  16.03.2006 Estonia  16:07:00 

 (9) [309] 
 

10130374751 ATHANASIOU Lampros  14.10.2006 Cyprus  16:08:00 

 (10) [310] 
 

10117609753 FRIDRIKSSON Brynjar Logi  02.11.2006 Iceland  16:09:00 

 (11) [311] 
 

10080674577 SALME Kaspars  28.11.2006 Latvia  16:10:00 

 (12) [312] 
 

10129767994 DAVTYAN Narek  28.01.2006 Armenia  16:11:00 

 (13) [313] 
 

10131605843 MARSAGISHVILI Giorgi  06.03.2006 Georgia  16:12:00 

 (14) [314] 
 

10047402870 ZAHALKA Stepan  03.03.2006 Czech Republic  16:13:00 

 (15) [315] 
 

10113375200 MANOLIDIS Efstratios  09.11.2006 Greece  16:14:00 

 (16) [316] 
 

10054398994 KINGS Bent  15.04.2006 Germany  16:15:00 

 (17) [317] 
 

10087720720 MARKOVIC Gavrilo  23.02.2007 Serbia  16:16:00 

 (18) [318] 
 

10077198240 MAGALCHEV Filip  06.03.2007 Bulgaria  16:17:00 

 (19) [319] 
 

10131562292 VORTOLLOMI Kosta  05.10.2006 Albania  16:18:00 

 (20) [320] 
 

10046081650 DROBNY Tomas  21.07.2006 Slovak Republic  16:19:00 

 (21) [321] 
 

10072422204 LOSCHETTER David  16.03.2007 Luxembourg  16:20:00 

 (22) [322] 
 

10108244203 BESSA DURAES Rafael  12.03.2006 Portugal  16:21:00 

 (23) [323] 
 

10055985350 FISHER Sam  12.11.2006 Great Britain  16:22:00 

 (24) [324] 
 

10115184955 AZEMI Omer  16.11.2006 Kosovo  16:23:00 

 (25) [325] 
 

10080788957 STRZELECKI Michal  09.03.2006 Poland  16:24:00 

 (26) [326] 
 

10041001173 ALVAREZ MARTINEZ Hector  12.12.2006 Spain  16:25:00 

 (27) [327] 
 

10129070709 RAYK Aviv  28.04.2007 Israel  16:26:00 

 (28) [328] 
 

10103527272 EBNER Bor  18.04.2007 Slovenia  16:27:00 

 (29) [129] 
 

10113537066 KLIMAVICIUS Nikolas  08.03.2006 Lithuania  16:28:00 

 (30) [330] 
 

10107574600 BORREMANS Kasper  21.08.2006 Finland  16:29:00 

 (31) [331] 
 

10023635143 PAKOT Andras Gusztav  18.03.2006 Hungary  16:30:00 

 (32) [332] 
 

10113499478 SUNBUL Muhammed Ali  01.08.2006 Türkiye  16:31:00 



 

 

 (33) [333] 
 

10078219164 NOVAK Edmond  12.05.2006 Romania  16:32:00 

 (34) [334] 
 

10102484322 LAHUTA Maksym  01.09.2007 Ukraine  16:33:00 

 (35) [335] 
 

10022499334 LARSSON Linus  21.07.2006 Sweden  16:34:00 

 (36) [336] 
 

10125752905 RZAYEV Ravi  29.11.2007 Azerbaijan  16:35:00 

 (37) [337] 
 

10128124755 CASEY Patrick  21.03.2006 Ireland  16:36:00 

 (38) [338] 
 

10065147810 DE BOCK Aless  04.07.2006 Belgium  16:37:00 

 (39) [339] 
 

10035077608 EDER Nicolas  16.04.2006 Austria  16:38:00 

 (40) [340] 
 

10034804186 HOCHULI Florian  22.02.2006 Switzerland  16:39:00 

 (41) [341] 
 

10023052335 MOURIS Michiel  07.02.2007 Netherlands  16:40:00 

 (42) [342] 
 

10093614377 FINN Lorenzo Mark  19.12.2006 Italy  16:41:00 

 (43) [343] 
 

10084647941 ROONI Ron  01.02.2007 Estonia  16:42:00 

 (44) [344] 
 

10109821663 NIKIFIROU Panagiotis  29.06.2006 Cyprus  16:43:00 

 (45) [345] 
 

10107569647 GUNNLAUGSSON Isak  10.07.2007 Iceland  16:44:00 

 (46) [346] 
 

10093437959 LAGZDINS Markuss  24.11.2006 Latvia  16:45:00 

 (47) [347] 
 

10129764055 VARELJYAN Artur  21.09.2006 Armenia  16:46:00 

 (48) [348] 
 

10131605944 TSIREKIDZE Nikoloz  09.03.2006 Georgia  16:47:00 

 (49) [349] 
 

10004772683 PESEK Adam  08.03.2006 Czech Republic  16:48:00 

 (50) [350] 
 

10131835613 BERDEMPES Konstantinos  25.06.2006 Greece  16:49:00 

 (51) [351] 
 

10048356908 FIETZKE Paul  23.01.2006 Germany  16:50:00 

 (52) [352] 
 

10104732395 NAUNOVIC Andrija  26.10.2006 Serbia  16:51:00 

 (53) [353] 
 

10107011491 PRIFTAJ Emil  16.04.2006 Albania  16:52:00 

 (54) [354] 
 

10046070637 FEDOR Samuel  17.01.2006 Slovak Republic  16:53:00 

 (55) [355] 
 

10075114053 FLAMMANG-LIES Jonah  04.04.2007 Luxembourg  16:54:00 

 (56) [356] 
 

10076788214 MOREIRA Jose Miguel  01.06.2006 Portugal  16:55:00 

 (57) [357] 
 

10096525488 GRINDLEY Sebastian  24.04.2006 Great Britain  16:56:00 

 (58) [358] 
 

10060329435 PERA Marceli  17.06.2006 Poland  16:57:00 

 (59) [359] 
 

10043542472 SANCHEZ CORDOBA Ruben  03.01.2006 Spain  16:58:00 

 (60) [360] 
 

10129337255 WALLACH Eilam  30.07.2006 Israel  16:59:00 

 (61) [361] 
 

10017556475 OMRZEL Jakob  21.03.2006 Slovenia  17:00:00 

 (62) [362] 
 

10111659815 LAURINAVICIUS Titas  14.07.2006 Lithuania  17:01:00 

 (63) [363] 
 

10069933950 TERHELA Valtteri  15.11.2006 Finland  17:02:00 

 (64) [364] 
 

10059270418 CSAKI Szabolcs  13.12.2006 Hungary  17:03:00 

 (65) [365] 
 

10113499074 CICEK Mehmet Emin  02.02.2006 Türkiye  17:04:00 

 (66) [366] 
 

10092531819 STAICU Cristian Stefan  04.03.2006 Romania  17:05:00 

 (67) [367] 
 

10089494305 KHARKOVETS Yevhenii  21.02.2006 Ukraine  17:06:00 

 (68) [368] 
 

10090412266 MAGNUSSON Gustav  27.03.2006 Sweden  17:07:00 

 (69) [369] 
 

10125753309 VITOVSKIY Tamerlan  27.09.2006 Azerbaijan  17:08:00 

 (70) [370] 
 

10017008427 DUNWOODY Seth  26.05.2006 Ireland  17:09:00 



 

 

 (71) [371] 
 

10065139120 SCHOOFS Jasper  30.03.2006 Belgium  17:10:00 

 (72) [372] 
 

10060818576 WROLICH Manolo  02.05.2006 Austria  17:11:00 

 (73) [373] 
 

10061800906 HALTER Nicolas  26.01.2006 Switzerland  17:12:00 

 (74) [374] 
 

10023287458 SCHAPER Joeri  29.01.2006 Netherlands  17:13:00 

 (75) [375] 
 

10030806170 TRAVELLA Nicholas  05.02.2006 Italy  17:14:00 

 (76) [376] 
 

10111706800 ARJUS Henri  04.10.2006 Estonia  17:15:00 

 (77) [377] 
 

10052854169 SKRAPCIS Olivers Jekabs  29.08.2006 Latvia  17:16:00 

 (78) [378] 
 

10131329593 PIRANISHVILI Nika  13.01.2006 Georgia  17:17:00 

 (79) [379] 
 

10047373972 SUMPIK Pavel  11.09.2006 Czech Republic  17:18:00 

 (80) [380] 
 

10036154005 BENZ Benedikt  24.05.2007 Germany  17:19:00 

 (81) [381] 
 

10058953449 HUSAR Jakub  07.02.2006 Slovak Republic  17:20:00 

 (82) [382] 
 

10035006775 MEYLENDER Rick  05.05.2006 Luxembourg  17:21:00 

 (83) [383] 
 

10083834151 NUNES Joao Francisco  24.02.2006 Portugal  17:22:00 

 (84) [384] 
 

10055293620 TARLING Finlay  02.10.2006 Great Britain  17:23:00 

 (85) [385] 
 

10092719755 GOSZCZURNY Patryk  14.03.2006 Poland  17:24:00 

 (86) [386] 
 

10127429890 EDINGER Roei  09.05.2006 Israel  17:25:00 

 (87) [387] 
 

10017620537 VALJAVEC Erazem  18.08.2006 Slovenia  17:26:00 

 (88) [388] 
 

10123511292 BILERTAS Arnas  12.07.2007 Lithuania  17:27:00 

 (89) [389] 
 

10045880576 YLIPELKONEN Aatu  09.05.2006 Finland  17:28:00 

 (90) [390] 
 

10063367858 HANCZ Tamas  15.04.2006 Hungary  17:29:00 

 (91) [391] 
 

10085219130 CAMPEAN Catalin Luca  28.03.2006 Romania  17:30:00 

 (92) [392] 
 

10092431381 SAVCHENKO Dmytro  14.05.2007 Ukraine  17:31:00 

 (93) [393] 
 

10125777961 ISRAFILOV Tural  15.12.2006 Azerbaijan  17:32:00 

 

Počet pretekárov: 93 

Štart: 26.07.2022 16:00 

 
Spracované programom AtletIS 

Viac informácii na www.hrdosport.sk 

© HRDO Šport 2015 
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START LIST 

Vygenerované 25. 7. 2022 o 12:25  

(104) Road Race - Girls 

#  Št.č. Chip  UCI ID Meno Nar. Klub / Krajina Štart 

 (1) [201] 
 

10079364269 GRIESSER Ramona  07.04.2007 Austria   

 (2) [202] 
 

10075244601 WALCHER Sophie  17.09.2007 Austria   

 (6) [206] 
 

10125769675 SHABANOVA Radha  20.03.2006 Azerbaijan   

 (7) [207] 
 

10125994290 ABDURAHMANOVA Irada  29.10.2006 Azerbaijan   

 (8) [208] 
 

10125994896 MAMMADZADA Ayan  06.02.2007 Azerbaijan   

 (9) [209] 
 

10065178122 DE BUYSSER Auke  01.02.2007 Belgium   

 (10) [210] 
 

10065138918 HEREMANS Ella  28.03.2006 Belgium   

 (11) [211] 
 

10073128078 VIERSTRAETE Luca  22.05.2006 Belgium   

 (12) [212] 
 

10107322905 YUCHORMANSKA Elitsa  29.03.2006 Bulgaria   

 (13) [213] 
 

10095264892 ZADRO Lucija  02.04.2007 Croatia   

 (14) [214] 
 

10112389133 CUKLIN Petra  13.11.2007 Croatia   

 (15) [215] 
 

10130376468 KASIA Eleni  25.02.2007 Cyprus   

 (16) [216] 
 

10090732467 HEZINOVA Daniela  30.01.2007 Czech Republic   

 (17) [217] 
 

10092948212 KANKOVSKA Nela  27.02.2006 Czech Republic   

 (18) [218] 
 

10061932258 KOVARIKOVA Iva  14.02.2006 Czech Republic   

 (19) [219] 
 

10037984372 ALMENA REQUENA Leyre  30.04.2007 Spain   

 (20) [220] 
 

10059836856 OSTIZ TACO Paula Jessica  12.01.2007 Spain   

 (21) [221] 
 

10076064350 TREIER Maria  18.07.2006 Estonia   

 (22) [222] 
 

10076064148 NIGUL Natali Nora  04.09.2006 Estonia   

 (23) [223] 
 

10082242846 BRONISHEVSKAJA Zlata  15.02.2007 Estonia   

 (40) [240] 
 

10051518300 KAPANEN Elisabet  10.11.2007 Finland   

 (41) [241] 
 

10109180049 TURPEINEN Viivi  30.04.2006 Finland   

 (42) [242] 
 

10096610263 VAINIO Viivi  06.03.2007 Finland   

 (43) [243] 
 

10119693233 FERGUSON Cat  27.04.2006 Great Britain   

 (44) [244] 
 

10084010872 LLOYD Carys  31.12.2006 Great Britain   

 (45) [245] 
 

10074238730 WOLFF Imogen  26.03.2006 Great Britain   

 (46) [246] 
 

10046114891 MESSEMER Joelle  10.10.2006 Germany   

 (47) [247] 
 

10051762517 RÜCKER Tina  15.06.2006 Germany   

 (48) [248] 
 

10054112038 BETZINGER Antonia  17.05.2006 Germany   

 (49) [249] 
 

10117782131 FRINTZILA Niki  15.11.2006 Greece   

 (50) [250] 
 

10131400931 PAPADIMITRIOU-STAMPORI Eirini  02.11.2007 Greece   

 (53) [253] 
 

10109224408 MUDRA Malna  21.08.2007 Hungary   



 

 

 (54) [254] 
 

10097563590 PUSZTAI Dora  05.12.2006 Hungary   

 (55) [255] 
 

10100866947 TOTH Reka  19.11.2006 Hungary   

 (56) [256] 
 

10017106033 RAFFERTY Ailyah  08.10.2007 Ireland   

 (57) [257] 
 

10072729267 DOHERTY Aine  31.03.2006 Ireland   

 (58) [258] 
 

10017013881 DOOCEY Mya  25.07.2007 Ireland   

 (59) [259] 
 

10117609854 GUDMUNDSDOTTIR Sigridur Dora  11.10.2006 Iceland   

 (60) [260] 
 

10117207104 BEZALEL Tamar  27.05.2006 Israel   

 (61) [261] 
 

10119338878 SADRAS Amit  26.01.2007 Israel   

 (62) [262] 
 

10077808229 BULEGATO Alice  15.02.2006 Ilaty   

 (63) [263] 
 

10031701200 SANARINI Linda  18.01.2007 Ilaty   

 (64) [264] 
 

10031597328 TEMPERONI Beatrice  12.10.2006 Ilaty   

 (65) [265] 
 

10080764507 SLOSBERGA Liva  12.04.2007 Latvia   

 (66) [266] 
 

10117265203 BULA Beate  31.01.2006 Latvia   

 (67) [267] 
 

10089578268 LEKAVICIUTE Aukse  23.01.2006 Lithuania   

 (68) [268] 
 

10092058943 DANEIKAITE Migle  11.07.2006 Lithuania   

 (69) [269] 
 

10106263884 KISELIUNAITE Orinta  25.10.2007 Lithuania   

 (70) [270] 
 

10061958328 MOUSEL Sarah  21.03.2007 Luxembourg   

 (71) [271] 
 

10035007684 LALLEMANG Lena  27.07.2007 Luxembourg   

 (72) [272] 
 

10078950203 NOTHUM Gwen  17.10.2006 Luxembourg   

 (76) [276] 
 

10023097296 ARENS Megan  14.03.2007 Netherlands   

 (77) [277] 
 

10023180455 LANGENBARG Puck  26.04.2006 Netherlands   

 (78) [278] 
 

10023186418 MOES Noi  28.05.2007 Netherlands   

 (79) [279] 
 

10092547074 WASATY Weronika  07.07.2006 Poland   

 (80) [280] 
 

10110813689 GABORSKA Anna  24.03.2007 Poland   

 (81) [281] 
 

10078981929 KEPCZYNSKA Oliwia  16.11.2006 Poland   

 (82) [282] 
 

10049491303 SIMAO Daniela  15.06.2006 Portugal   

 (83) [283] 
 

10044861773 DIAS Raquel  19.06.2006 Portugal   

 (84) [284] 
 

10074503458 GUERRA Beatriz  20.03.2006 Portugal   

 (85) [285] 
 

10082137055 BALTES Iana  12.01.2007 Romania   

 (86) [286] 
 

10079451569 POSEA Silvia  03.01.2007 Romania   

 (87) [287] 
 

10079545539 GHEORGHE Ana Elena  19.09.2006 Romania   

 (88) [288] 
 

10113551012 STRUKELJ Dominika  25.11.2006 Slovenia   

 (89) [289] 
 

10097531965 PODBERSIC Ema  05.09.2006 Slovenia   

 (90) [290] 
 

10112174319 PESTOTNIK Sara  03.07.2006 Slovenia   

 (91) [291] 
 

10075752233 COBANOVIC Dunja  09.05.2006 Serbia   

 (92) [292] 
 

10046242106 LIEHNER Lara  16.03.2006 Switzerland   

 (93) [293] 
 

10093547891 FURRER Muriel  01.07.2006 Switzerland   

 (94) [294] 
 

10102153512 TSCHUMI Chloe  11.12.2007 Switzerland   



 

 

 (95) [295] 
 

10060088046 KUSNIROVA Natalia  05.06.2006 Slovak Republic   

 (96) [296] 
 

10046070233 RZONCOVA Anna  31.05.2006 Slovak Republic   

 (97) [297] 
 

10091868478 SIKELOVA Stanislava  01.06.2007 Slovak Republic   

 (98) [298] 
 

10055888754 SODERQVIST Anna  08.03.2006 Sweden   

 (99) [299] 
 

10131895732 SEZER Emine Irmak  09.10.2007 Türkiye   

 (100) [300] 
 

10091431069 FROLOVA Yelyzaveta  09.10.2006 Ukraine   

 (101) [501] 
 

10089881695 BONDAR Viktoriia  19.02.2006 Ukraine   

 (102) [502] 
 

10096685843 USHAKOVA Milana  13.03.2007 Ukraine   
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(103) Road Race - Boys 

#  Št.č. Chip  UCI ID Meno Nar. Klub / Krajina Štart 

 (1) [1] 
 

10131562292 VORTOLLOMI Kosta  05.10.2006 Albania   

 (2) [2] 
 

10107011491 PRIFTAJ Emil  16.04.2006 Albania   

 (3) [3] 
 

10129767994 DAVTYAN Narek  28.01.2006 Armenia   

 (4) [4] 
 

10129764055 VARELJYAN Artur  21.09.2006 Armenia   

 (5) [5] 
 

10035077608 EDER Nicolas  16.04.2006 Austria   

 (6) [6] 
 

10048965883 VIEHBOECK Paul  09.03.2006 Austria   

 (7) [7] 
 

10060818576 WROLICH Manolo  02.05.2006 Austria   

 (8) [8] 
 

10125777961 ISRAFILOV Tural  15.12.2006 Azerbaijan   

 (9) [9] 
 

10125753309 VITOVSKIY Tamerlan  27.09.2006 Azerbaijan   

 (10) [10] 
 

10125752905 RZAYEV Ravi  29.11.2007 Azerbaijan   

 (11) [11] 
 

10065147810 DE BOCK Aless  04.07.2006 Belgium   

 (12) [12] 
 

10091042160 KEPPENS Cedric  10.03.2006 Belgium   

 (13) [13] 
 

10065139120 SCHOOFS Jasper  30.03.2006 Belgium   

 (14) [14] 
 

10077198240 MAGALCHEV Filip  06.03.2007 Bulgaria   

 (15) [15] 
 

10058286169 SKARA Luka  19.02.2006 Croatia   

 (16) [16] 
 

10130374751 ATHANASIOU Lampros  14.10.2006 Cyprus   

 (17) [17] 
 

10109821663 NIKIFIROU Panagiotis  29.06.2006 Cyprus   

 (18) [18] 
 

10004772683 PESEK Adam  08.03.2006 Czech Republic   

 (19) [19] 
 

10047373972 SUMPIK Pavel  11.09.2006 Czech Republic   

 (20) [20] 
 

10047402870 ZAHALKA Stepan  03.03.2006 Czech Republic   

 (21) [21] 
 

10041001173 ALVAREZ MARTINEZ Hector  12.12.2006 Spain   

 (22) [22] 
 

10043542472 SANCHEZ CORDOBA Ruben  03.01.2006 Spain   

 (23) [23] 
 

10084647941 ROONI Ron  01.02.2007 Estonia   

 (24) [124] 
 

10111706800 ARJUS Henri  04.10.2006 Estonia   

 (25) [25] 
 

10076872278 RUNDVA Richard  16.03.2006 Estonia   

 (26) [26] 
 

10069933950 TERHELA Valtteri  15.11.2006 Finland   

 (27) [27] 
 

10045880576 YLIPELKONEN Aatu  09.05.2006 Finland   

 (28) [28] 
 

10107574600 BORREMANS Kasper  21.08.2006 Finland   

 (29) [29] 
 

10055985350 FISHER Sam  12.11.2006 Great Britain   

 (30) [30] 
 

10096525488 GRINDLEY Sebastian  24.04.2006 Great Britain   

 (31) [31] 
 

10055293620 TARLING Finlay  02.10.2006 Great Britain   

 (32) [32] 
 

10131605843 MARSAGISHVILI Giorgi  06.03.2006 Georgia   



 

 

 (33) [33] 
 

10131605944 TSIREKIDZE Nikoloz  09.03.2006 Georgia   

 (34) [34] 
 

10131329593 PIRANISHVILI Nika  13.01.2006 Georgia   

 (35) [35] 
 

10054398994 KINGS Bent  15.04.2006 Germany   

 (36) [36] 
 

10036154005 BENZ Benedikt  24.05.2007 Germany   

 (37) [37] 
 

10048356908 FIETZKE Paul  23.01.2006 Germany   

 (38) [38] 
 

10113375200 MANOLIDIS Efstratios  09.11.2006 Greece   

 (39) [39] 
 

10131835613 BERDEMPES Konstantinos  25.06.2006 Greece   

 (40) [40] 
 

10059270418 CSAKI Szabolcs  13.12.2006 Hungary   

 (41) [41] 
 

10063367858 HANCZ Tamas  15.04.2006 Hungary   

 (42) [42] 
 

10023635143 PAKOT Andras Gusztav  18.03.2006 Hungary   

 (43) [43] 
 

10052719177 COLEMAN Sam  15.01.2006 Ireland   

 (44) [44] 
 

10128124755 CASEY Patrick  21.03.2006 Ireland   

 (45) [45] 
 

10017008427 DUNWOODY Seth  26.05.2006 Ireland   

 (46) [46] 
 

10107569647 GUNNLAUGSSON Isak  10.07.2007 Iceland   

 (47) [47] 
 

10117609753 FRIDRIKSSON Brynjar Logi  02.11.2006 Iceland   

 (48) [48] 
 

10129070709 RAYK Aviv  28.04.2007 Israel   

 (49) [49] 
 

10127429890 EDINGER Roei  09.05.2006 Israel   

 (50) [50] 
 

10129337255 WALLACH Eilam  30.07.2006 Israel   

 (51) [51] 
 

10093614377 FINN Lorenzo Mark  19.12.2006 Italy   

 (52) [52] 
 

10029620245 TOSELLI Ivan  11.04.2006 Italy   

 (53) [53] 
 

10030806170 TRAVELLA Nicholas  05.02.2006 Italy   

 (54) [54] 
 

10115184955 AZEMI Omer  16.11.2006 Kosovo   

 (55) [55] 
 

10052854169 SKRAPCIS Olivers Jekabs  29.08.2006 Latvia   

 (56) [56] 
 

10093437959 LAGZDINS Markuss  24.11.2006 Latvia   

 (57) [57] 
 

10080674577 SALME Kaspars  28.11.2006 Latvia   

 (58) [58] 
 

10113537066 KLIMAVICIUS Nikolas  08.03.2006 Lithuania   

 (59) [59] 
 

10111659815 LAURINAVICIUS Titas  14.07.2006 Lithuania   

 (60) [60] 
 

10123511292 BILERTAS Arnas  12.07.2007 Lithuania   

 (61) [61] 
 

10075114053 FLAMMANG-LIES Jonah  04.04.2007 Luxembourg   

 (62) [62] 
 

10072422204 LOSCHETTER David  16.03.2007 Luxembourg   

 (63) [63] 
 

10035006775 MEYLENDER Rick  05.05.2006 Luxembourg   

 (64) [64] 
 

10023052335 MOURIS Michiel  07.02.2007 Netherlands   

 (65) [65] 
 

10023072341 REMIJN Senna  22.01.2006 Netherlands   

 (66) [66] 
 

10023287458 SCHAPER Joeri  29.01.2006 Netherlands   

 (67) [67] 
 

10080788957 STRZELECKI Michal  09.03.2006 Poland   

 (68) [68] 
 

10060329435 PERA Marceli  17.06.2006 Poland   

 (69) [69] 
 

10092719755 GOSZCZURNY Patryk  14.03.2006 Poland   

 (70) [70] 
 

10108244203 BESSA DURAES Rafael  12.03.2006 Portugal   



 

 

 (71) [71] 
 

10083834151 NUNES Joao Francisco  24.02.2006 Portugal   

 (72) [72] 
 

10076788214 MOREIRA Jose Miguel  01.06.2006 Portugal   

 (73) [73] 
 

10078219164 NOVAK Edmond  12.05.2006 Romania   

 (74) [74] 
 

10092531819 STAICU Cristian Stefan  04.03.2006 Romania   

 (75) [75] 
 

10085219130 CAMPEAN Catalin Luca  28.03.2006 Romania   

 (76) [76] 
 

10103527272 EBNER Bor  18.04.2007 Slovenia   

 (77) [77] 
 

10017620537 VALJAVEC Erazem  18.08.2006 Slovenia   

 (78) [78] 
 

10017556475 OMRZEL Jakob  21.03.2006 Slovenia   

 (79) [79] 
 

10058965775 CONTI Davide  09.02.2006 San Marino   

 (80) [80] 
 

10087720720 MARKOVIC Gavrilo  23.02.2007 Serbia   

 (81) [81] 
 

10104732395 NAUNOVIC Andrija  26.10.2006 Serbia   

 (82) [82] 
 

10061800906 HALTER Nicolas  26.01.2006 Switzerland   

 (83) [83] 
 

10034795395 GRAF Cedric  25.02.2006 Switzerland   

 (84) [84] 
 

10034804186 HOCHULI Florian  22.02.2006 Switzerland   

 (85) [85] 
 

10046070637 FEDOR Samuel  17.01.2006 Slovak Republic   

 (86) [86] 
 

10046081650 DROBNY Tomas  21.07.2006 Slovak Republic   

 (87) [87] 
 

10058953449 HUSAR Jakub  07.02.2006 Slovak Republic   

 (88) [88] 
 

10022499334 LARSSON Linus  21.07.2006 Sweden   

 (89) [89] 
 

10090412266 MAGNUSSON Gustav  27.03.2006 Sweden   

 (90) [90] 
 

10113499478 SUNBUL Muhammed Ali  01.08.2006 Türkiye   

 (91) [91] 
 

10113499074 CICEK Mehmet Emin  02.02.2006 Türkiye   

 (92) [92] 
 

10089494305 KHARKOVETS Yevhenii  21.02.2006 Ukraine   

 (93) [93] 
 

10102484322 LAHUTA Maksym  01.09.2007 Ukraine   

 (94) [94] 
 

10092431381 SAVCHENKO Dmytro  14.05.2007 Ukraine   
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